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Anlage
Trakehner Str. 14, 32339 Espelkamp
T 05772/8910

Hallenadresse
Trakehnerstr. 16, 32339 Espelkamp
T 05772/9797033

Sportwart/in
Luckow, Leon
T 01757590317 leon-luckow@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Blase, Michael
T 0173 2874147 michael.blase@outlook.de
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Maresa Harting-Hertz
m 01725276519; maresaw.m.harting@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1
2
3

© 0o N o O A

Hertz, Aurelius

Spilker, Tristan

Pilch Ots, Jordi

(SG mit Oeynhausener TC)
Pollheide, Jan

Denk, Keanu

Hanke, Mattis

Hertz, Amandus
Orasteanu, Horia Matei
Schwartau, Felix

10 Mouratidis, Abraham Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10910741
11082130
10910793

11089348
10905829
10821233
11154185
11160679
10656837
11093285

LK

LK13,3
LK14,9
LK15,4

LK18,0
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK20,2
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK24,8

DR

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



